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One Way Spring Heeled Jack https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QgiIeoqjbjQ 
Brain On Ska Mustard Plug https://songwhip.com/mustard-plug/brain-on-ska 
Ska Skankin' Pickle https://songwhip.com/skankin-pickle 
Doin' Time Sublime https://songwhip.com/sublime/doin-time 
World Go Round No Doubt https://songwhip.com/no-doubt/world-go-round 
I'm Your Density Edna's Goldfish https://songwhip.com/ednasgoldfish/im-your-density 
Join the Club Reel Big Fish https://songwhip.com/reel-big-fish/join-the-club 
Keasbey Nights Catch 22 https://songwhip.com/catch-22/keasbey-nights 
Cat With 2 Heads! The Aquabats! https://songwhip.com/the-aquabats/cat-with-2-heads
Johnny Quest Thinks We're Sellouts Less Than Jake https://songwhip.com/less-than-jake/johnny-quest-thinks-were-sellouts
The Bumble Bee Tuna Song Mephiskapheles https://songwhip.com/mephiskapheles/the-bumble-bee-tuna-song
Attack of the Planet Smashers The Planet Smashers https://songwhip.com/the-planet-smashers/attack-of-the-planet-smashers
La mu330 https://songwhip.com/mu330/la
Sink or Swim Citizen Fish https://songwhip.com/citizenfish
My Town Buck-O-Nine https://songwhip.com/buck-o-nine/my-town
Lost Again Dance Hall Crashers https://songwhip.com/dancehallcrashers/lost-again
Sooner or Later The Slackers https://songwhip.com/the-slackers/sooner-or-later
The Joust Mad Caddies https://songwhip.com/mad-caddies/the-joust
Sorry My Friend Save Ferris https://songwhip.com/save-ferris/sorry-my-friend
Naz-Tee May'en Fishbone https://songwhip.com/fishbone/naztee-mayen
Lock, Step, & Gone Rancid https://songwhip.com/rancid/lock-step-and-gone

The Rascal King
The Mighty Mighty 
Bosstones https://songwhip.com/the-mighty-mighty-bosstones/the-rascal-king

Dance Wid' Me Hepcat https://songwhip.com/hepcat/dance-wid-me
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